

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 95569648

Data publicarii 04.04.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.321,51 RON - 2.321,51 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA USA COMPLETA BUC 4 69.75 279.00 53.01 2 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 4 50.42 201.68 38.32 3 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 3M BUC 4 46.22 184.88 35.13 4 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 4 27.73 110.92 21.07 5 INTRERUPATOR BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58 6 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 6 18.48 110.88 21.07 7 FATA DE MASA MUSAMA ML 20 10.08 201.60 38.30 8 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 4 50.42 201.68 38.32 9 BEC LED BUC 20 10.92 218.40 41.50 10 CARLIG SINA PERDEA BUC 12 2.10 25.20 4.79 11 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 12 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 10 14.28 142.80 27.13 13 RACORD FELEXIBIL BUC 6 11.76 70.56 13.41 14 RACORD VAS WC BUC 6 25.21 151.26 28.74 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE MASA 1.8ML BUC 1 97.48 97.48 18.52 16 SUPORT TV BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 17 SUPORT RAFT BUC 12 5.04 60.48 11.49 18 PLASA PROTECTIE 10M BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 ref 6271